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POE電力分岐 12V出力可能 赤外線機能付 屋外ハウジングブラケットE110IR+POE

承認図

190( 幅 )×140( 高 )×465( 奥 )ｍｍ （ブラケットを除く）

約3200g
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外形寸法

重量

材質

仕様

190 465

14
0

550

350

100
73

11

9

95
118

11

9

■正面 ■側面

■取付部

■上部


